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Part#
037958

037959
037537
037960
037493
037537
037960
037493
037537
032352
035321
016236
037931
036241
035316
032359
037961
032359
037962
030638
037963
032359

019123
012409

013731
035348

‘Waring Factory Service Center

314/Ella T. Grasso Ave. |
 /\Tofrington, CT| 06790 |~

— Tele. 1-800-269-6640
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Description
Top Handle

Bottom Handle

Screw

Screw (2 required)

Screw (2 required)

Screw

Screw (2 required)

Screw (2 required)

Screw (2 required on top plate and bottom plate)
Knob

Toggle Switch Boot

Hex Nut

Locking Ring
Connector Pole
Darkness Control Board
Screw (3 required)

Control Board

Screw (3 required)

Toggle Switch with Leads
Power Board Shield
PCB Board

Screw (4 required)

Large Crimp Connector
Small Crimp Connector (3 required)

Wire Tie
10.25" Black Lead Assembly
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Part#
035345

032751
035298
032371
032748
035476
032351
032360
032750
032353
032354
032355

Wanng -Factory Service eerrter
314/Ella|T. Grasso Ave. [,
- /\Torrington, CT 06790 |~

~' Tele. 1-800-269-6640
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Description
Double Green/ Yellow Lead

Ground Spring Washer
Ground Screw

Cord Plate

Cord Set

Strain Relief

Bottom Plate

Spring Washer (4 required)
Screw (4 required)

Foot (4 required)

Foot Washer (4 required)

Foot Screw (4 required)
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